
27. Römercup 2022

Ladenburg, 02.-03.07.2022

Klasse

Kadetten
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Luca Kappus RSV Schuttertal
PS 9:3

32
TÜ 8:0

43
TÜ 11:3

44
 3 11 28 2.I

2 Julian Metzger KSV Hemsbach
4:00

11
4:00

14
 0  2  4 7.

3 Leon Wolf KSV Rimbach
TÜ 9:0

44
1:01

01
 1  4  9 3.II

4 Alessio Fischietti RKG Freiburg 2000
1:17

03
PS 5:1

32
1:34

11
 1  4  8 6.III

Pool B

1 Hleb Bogdan ASV Ladenburg
TÜ 8:0

42
TÜ 10:0

43
TÜ 8:0

44
 3 12 26 1.I

2 Enes Keskin KSK Furtwangen
0:32

01
SS 2:2

54
 1  5  2 4.II

3 Mert Karaevli KSV Fürstenhausen
1:27

14
0:19

01
 0  1  1 8.

4 Janis Bernet Swiss Wrestling
TÜ 12:1

43
0:44

02
0:24

01
 1  4 14 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Luca Kappus - Alessio Fischietti

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Hleb Bogdan - Janis Bernet

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Alessio Fischietti RKG Freiburg 2000 1 6.01:22

Pool B 4 Janis Bernet Swiss Wrestling 4 5.TÜ 1:9

Pool A 3 Leon Wolf KSV Rimbach 3 3.PS 14:8

Pool B 2 Enes Keskin KSK Furtwangen 1 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Luca Kappus RSV Schuttertal 0 2.00:51

Pool B 1 Hleb Bogdan ASV Ladenburg 4 1.TÜ 0:9
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